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60243 J LA 47 47
601 11 58
600 12 70
599 9 79
598 12 91
597 8 99
596 15 114
595 18 132
594 14 146
593 21 167
592 26 193
591 27 220
590 35 255
589 29 284
588 24 308
587 34 342
586 31 373
585 34 407
584 36 443
583 37 480
582 39 519
581 50 569
580 51 620
579 76 696
578 55 751
577 64 815
576 69 884
575 64 948
574 72 1020
573 87 1107
572 73 1180
571 76 1256
570 84 1340
569 70 1410
568 86 1496
567 98 1594
566 69 1663
565 128 1791
564 94 1885
563 119 2004
562 103 2107
561 112 2219
560 122 2341
559 105 2446
558 101 2547
557 116 2663
556 97 2760
555 105 2865
554 97 2962
553 101 3063
552 114 3177




551 126 3303
550 113 3416
549 127 3543
548 111 3654
547 123 3777
546 146 3923
545 104 4027
544 104 4131
543 128 4259
542 139 4398
541 138 4536
540 112 4648
539 132 4780
538 144 4924
537 132 5056
536 116 5172
535 122 5294
534 119 5413
533 116 5529
532 109 5638
531 128 5766
530 117 5883
529 118 6001
528 119 6120
527 107 6227
526 107 6334
525 97 6431
524 84 6515
523 105 6620
522 113 6733
521 106 6839
520 93 6932
519 120 7052
518 80 7132
517 95 7227
516 73 7300
515 89 7389
514 85 7474
513 85 7559
512 62 7621
511 93 7714
510 84 7798
509 57 7855
508 58 7913
507 67 7980
506 70 8050
505 68 8118
504 60 8178
503 61 8239
502 50 8289
501 48 8337




